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Spieler
Fahrenkrog, Werner
Ackermann, Peter
Mickisch, Steffen
Klasen, Lars

Efe, Silvia
Junglas, Michaela
Schwab, Gerd
Geisen, Walter
Schmitt, Hans—Gerd
Mies, Heinrich
Kirst, Peter
Wagner, Elfriede
Klein, Winfried
Westhof, Diana
Pons, Monika
Burk, Ralf
Bormann, Karin
Klein, Horst

Hens, Hans Dieter
Weber, Sebastian
Tillack, Klaus
Herrmann, Rolf
Scholl, Helmut
Kessler, Manfred
Gansen, Peter
Fuck, Ute

Mikat, Heinz
Hallatsch, Jorg
Ollesch, Jens
Jung, Susanne
Willems, Josef
Pisbach, Ralf
Mack, Bernhard
Sesterhenn, Tina
Adams, Brigitte
Pauli, Josef

Holl, Anke
Hoffmann, Heike
Schnorpfeil, Helga

Henk, Ralf

1

Klub

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
ESV Koblenz/Giils

KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Minstermaifeld

KSC Ochtendung/Riiber
KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Munstermaifeld

ESV Koblenz/Giils

ESV Koblenz/Gils

KSC Lonnig

KV Maifeld/Polch

FC Kittig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Riber
KSC Ochtendung/Riber
KSC Ochtendung/Riber
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Minstermaifeld

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
KSC Lonnig

KV Maifeld/Polch

KSC Lonnig

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
FC Kittig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
SK Minstermaifeld

FC Kittig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Minstermaifeld

KSC Lonnig

KSC Lonnig

SK Minstermaifeld

KV Maifeld/Polch

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
ESV Koblenz/Glls

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach
SK Minstermaifeld

KSC Ochtendung/Riber

Sp
17
15
18
17
17
16
18
16
18
17
16
18
15
15
17
17
17
15
14
18
17
16
10
14
16
16
17
18
18
17
15
14
16
16
18
16
12

9
18
17

EWP EWP-@
149 8,76
147 9,80
147 8,17
136 8,00
136 8,00
133 8,31
129 7,17
123 7,69
120 6,67
119 7,00
118 7,38
116 6,44
109 7,27
108 7,20
107 6,29
105 6,18
103 6,06
102 6,80
101 7,21
101 5,61

97 5,71
93 5,81
91 9,10
89 6,36
89 5,56
89 5,56
87 5,12
86 4,78
86 4,78
84 4,94
83 5,53
81 5,79
81 5,06
79 4,94
74 4,11
74 4,63
73 6,08
71 7,89
71 3,94
69 4,06
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Holz
12412
11153
12721
12539
11972
11204
12720
11423
11225
11303
11203
12693
10562
10453
11533
11560
11872
10736

9811
12219
11509
10967

7220

9542
10819
10724
11357
12112
11764
11756
10066

9539
10776
10471
12003
10119

7856

6482
11559
10997

Holz-@
730,12
743,53
706,72
737,59
704,24
700,25
706,67
713,94
623,61
664,88
700,19
705,17
704,13
696,87
678,41
680,00
698,35
715,73
700,79
678,83
677,00
685,44
722,00
681,57
676,19
670,25
668,06
672,89
653,56
691,53
671,07
681,36
673,50
654,44
666,83
632,44
654,67
720,22
642,17
646,88

Best
768,00
840,00
808,00
813,00
750,00
746,00
742,00
806,00
754,00
738,00
766,00
767,00
749,00
748,00
743,00
728,00
777,00
765,00
780,00
747,00
739,00
748,00
767,00
712,00
768,00
717,00
746,00
715,00
738,00
758,00
729,00
744,00
731,00
727,00
729,00
722,00
720,00
748,00
671,00
718,00
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48
49
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51
52
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Treppke, Andreas
Scherer, Jirgen
Bast, Heinz
Dombrowski, Sascha
Pek, Sonja
Scholten, Jirgen
Aatz, Hannah
Vogel, Rene
Laubenthal, Gerd
Bermel, Brigitte
Fahrenkrog, Beate
Esch, Ewald
Weber, Heidi
Zeus, Peter

Holl, Ivo

Waldorf, Daniela
Knauf, Daniela
Arenz, Heidrun
Graef, Jorg
Ollesch, Karl-Heinz
Paul, Kristina
Schneider, Marlies
Krombach, Hans
Junglas, Dirk
Schafer, Glnter
Zentner, Andreas
Binzen, Rudi
Mohrs, Peter

Setz, Rolf

Krechel, Gerd
Hesse, Tanja
Steffes—Tun, Heike
Kasper, Alois
Sackenheim, Bernd
Détsch, Helga
Weber, Karl-Heinz

Schnorpfeil, Sandra

KV Maifeld/Polch

FC Kiittig/Kalt

FC Kiittig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Riiber
ESV Koblenz/Gils

KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

FC Kiittig/Kalt

KSC Ochtendung/Riber

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach

KSC Lonnig

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach

ESV Koblenz/Giils

FC Kittig/Kalt

SK Minstermaifeld

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
SK Muinstermaifeld

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
SK Munstermaifeld

SK Minstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber
SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

ESV Koblenz/Giils

KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch

SKC Masburg/Urmersbach

KSC Lonnig

ESV Koblenz/Glls
KV Maifeld/Polch
ESV Koblenz/Gils

SK Miinstermaifeld
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63
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59
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49
45
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24
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5,42
5,25
4,92
3,47
4,00
5,10
2,88
2,81
8,40
2,93
3,27
2,57
3,00
2,40
2,11
1,33
1,33
1,27
1,80
1,60
1,17
8,67
9,00
5,33
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
1,67
1,67
4,00
2,00
1,00
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8155
8270
7998
10920
8590
6810
10399
9932
3686
8445
6956
8778
5043
6098
4977
6393
6388
6584
2921
2967
2987
2143
1461
2012
1915
754
735
726
754
718
748
680
1700
1073
636
538
228

679,58
689,17
666,50
642,35
613,57
681,00
611,71
620,75
737,20
603,21
632,36
627,00
630,38
609,80
553,00
532,75
532,33
598,55
584,20
593,40
497,83
714,33
730,50
670,67
638,33
754,00
735,00
726,00
754,00
718,00
748,00
680,00
566,67
357,67
636,00
538,00
228,00

724,00
718,00
730,00
680,00
701,00
733,00
713,00
662,00
786,00
696,00
686,00
685,00
674,00
659,00
668,00
618,00
615,00
637,00
667,00
655,00
536,00
725,00
770,00
685,00
734,00
754,00
777,00
790,00
803,00
767,00
756,00
680,00
594,00
465,00
636,00
538,00
228,00
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